

NAKSH PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Vaksons Automobiles Limited)

Registered office-105, 1st Floor, Barodia Tower, Plot No 12, D Block Central Market

Prashant Vihar, New Delhi -110085.

CIN-L32111DL2003PLC119052

E-mail Id- info@nakshmetals.com Website- www.nakshmetals.com

Tel: 0130-2218572 Fax: 0130-2218572

February 10, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
P.J Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 539402

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of Newspaper advertisement of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ending December, 2023 published in English newspaper "Financial Express" and Hindi Newspaper "Jansatta".

The said newspaper advertisement has also been uploaded on the website of the Company at <https://nakshmetals.com/investor-relations/>

Thanking you.

FOR NAKSH PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS VAKSONS AUTOMOBILES LIMITED)


SNEHA VISPUTE
(DIN: 09693252)
Managing Director



PRECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.

Regd. Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025
CIN : L32104DL1979PLC009590 Website : www.pel-india.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2023

S. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakh		
		Quarter ended on 31.12.2023 Un-Audited	Nine Months ended on 31.12.2023 Un-Audited	Quarter ended on 31.12.2022 Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,711	3,374	743
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	160	(58)	(204)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	160	(58)	(204)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	155	(9)	(153)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	155	(9)	(153)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,385	1,385	1,385
	Earnings per share (EPS) after extraordinary items (of Re.10/-each) (not annualised)	1.12	(0.07)	(1.10)
	Diluted :	1.12	(0.07)	(1.10)

Notes:
1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pel-india.in

2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results.

3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.

On Behalf of the Board
For Precision Electronics Limited

Sd/-
ASHOK KUMAR KANDOLA

Managing Director

DIN : 00002563

DATE: 09.02.2024

PLACE: NOIDA

VXL Instruments Limited

Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2 Solitaire Corporate Park
Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra Tel: 22 2824 5210, Fax: 91 224287 2197
E-mail: cfo@vxl.net | Website: www.vxl.net | CIN: L85110MH11986PLC272426

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings (per share)					
		3 months ended		Preceding 3 Months ended		Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year	
		31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-03-2023
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	237.83	136.68	186.82	682.41	738.88	917.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(76.21)	(78.61)	(69.02)	(206.73)	(103.68)	(200.54)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(76.21)	(78.61)	(69.02)	(206.73)	(56.47)	(150.31)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(76.21)	(78.61)	(69.02)	(206.73)	(56.47)	(150.31)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(76.21)	(78.61)	(69.02)	(206.73)	(56.47)	(144.90)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	(i) Basic	(0.57)	(0.59)	(0.52)	(1.55)	(0.42)	(1.09)
	(ii) Diluted	(0.57)	(0.59)	(0.52)	(1.55)	(0.42)	(1.09)

Note:
The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net

Date: 08.02.2024

Place: Bengaluru

MV SHETTY

Whole Time Director

DIN: 00515711

GNA AXLES LIMITED

Regd. Office : GNA House 1-C Chhoti Baradari Part - II, Garha Road, Jalandhar 144001 Punjab
Corporate Identity Number : L29130PB1993PLC013684; Website : www.gnagroup.com; Email: gjain@gnagroup.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DEC 31, 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			
	31/12/2023		9 Month Ended	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Revenue from operations (Including Other Income)	35730.70	40465.57	113713.86	120018.85
Profit Before Tax	3200.73	4821.87	11449.82	12933.26
Profit After Tax	2246.62	3578.07	8322.73	9619.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	2246.62	3578.07	8322.73	9619.28
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of INR 10 Each)	4293.08	2146.54	4293.08	2146.54
Earnings Per Share				
Basic: (INR)	5.23	16.67	19.39	44.81
Diluted: (INR)	5.23	16.67	19.39	44.81

HIGHLIGHTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DEC 31, 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			
	31/12/2023		9 Month Ended	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Revenue from operations (Including Other Income)	35730.70	40465.57	113713.86	120018.85
Profit Before Tax	3200.87	4822.03	11453.77	12935.42
Profit After Tax	2246.76	3578.23	8326.68	9621.44
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	2246.76	3578.23	8326.68	9621.44

Detailed financial results for the quarter ended 31 DEC 2023 are available on the Company's website at www.gnagroup.com and on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com, and www.nseindia.com.

For GNA Axles Limited

Gursaran Singh

Chairman

DIN 00805558

Place: Mehtiana

Date: FEB 09, 2024

Biocon**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(Rs. in Million, except per equity share data)

Particulars	3 months ended		
	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	3 months ended
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
I Revenue from operations	39,537	1,08,386	29,411
II Profit before exceptional items and tax	7,870	12,090	2,459
III Profit before tax	8,062	12,062	(255)
IV Profit/attributable to shareholders of the company	6,800	8,870	(418)
V Total comprehensive income attributable to shareholders of the company	7,003	11,857	1,391
VI Paid-up equity share capital [Face value of Rs. 5 each]	6,003	6,003	6,003
VII Earnings per share [of Rs. 5 each]	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)
(a) Basic	5.52	7.42	(0.35)
(b) Diluted	5.51	7.41	(0.35)

1. Key standalone financial information

Particulars	3 months ended		
	31.12.2023	9 months ended	3 months ended
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
I Revenue from operations	5,628	15,947	5,550
II Profit before tax	329	1,287	465
III Net Profit for the period	240	1,055	352

2. The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 in respect of Biocon Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 07, 2024 and February 08, 2024. The reports of the statutory auditors are unqualified.

3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.biocon.com.

Hedge Finance Ltd.

Reg. Off.: Hedge House, Mangalamangalam, Palanivattom P.O, Kochi, Kerala - 682025. CIN: U65923KL2011PLC027672

Unaudited Financial Statement for the period ended 31 December 2023 (Standalone)

[Regulation 52 (B) , read with Regulation 52 (4) , of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] ₹ in lakhs

Sl.No.	Particulars	9 Months Ended			Year Ended
		Dec 31, 2023		Mar 31, 2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	3370.60	2720.76	3734.26	
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	512.29	203.55	327.33	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	512.29	203.55	327.33	
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	387.76	163.86	238.87	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	387.76	163.86	233.89	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3401.65	3035.40	3401.65	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation)	1038.57	682.82	752.85	
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	
9	Net worth	4440.07	3716.31	4154.27	
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares *	-	-	-	
12	Debt Equity Ratio *	4.93	5.20	4.64	
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	1.14	0.57	0.79	
	2. Diluted:	1.14	0.57	0.79	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve *	-	-	-	
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve *	-	-	-	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio *	NA	NA	NA	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio *	NA	NA	NA	

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and of the Company (www.hedgefinance.com).
b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosure has been made on Bombay Stock Exchange, and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com) and of the Company (www.hedgefinance.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Hedge Finance Ltd

Sd/-

Alex Kalluvila Babu

Managing Director

(DIN 01254207)

Place: Kochi

Date : 09th February 2024

SML ISUZU LIMITED

Regd. Office : Village Asron, Distt. Shahid Bhagat Singh Nagar (Nawanshahr) - 144 533, Punjab. CIN : L50101PB1993PLC005516
Website: www.smlisuzu.com, Email id : investors@smlisuzu.com, T : 91 1881 270255, F: 91 1881 270223

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023

Particulars	Rs. Crores, except per equity share data					
	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited			Audited		
Total income	387.10	498.81	328.35	1519.72	1239.85	1,824.71
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2.85	21.15	(0.96)	56.05	(7.79)	17.28
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2.85	21.15	(0.96)	56.05	(7.79)	17.28
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2.68	21.09	(0.13)	55.56	(6.96)	19.83
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period [comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.21	20.90	(1.30)	54.12	(8.64)	16.46
Equity Share Capital	14.48	14.48	14.48	14.48	14.48	14.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)						163.47
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic (Rs.) :	1.86	14.57	(0.09)	38.40	(4.81)	13.71
2. Diluted (Rs.) :	1.86	14.57	(0.09)	38.40	(4.81)	13.71

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual/Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual/Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.smlisuzu.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

(Junya Yamanishi)

Managing Director & CEO

DIN: 09174162

Place: New Delhi

Date : 9 February 2024

NAKSH PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Vaksos Automobiles Limited)

Registered Office: 105, 1st Floor, Barodia Tower, Plot No. 12, D Block Central Market Prashant Vihar New Delhi -110085.

Tel.: 0130-2218572 | Fax: 0130-2218572 | CIN: L51502DL2003PLC119052

E-mail id: info@nakshmetals.com | Website: www.nakshmetals.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		Standalone		Consolidated	
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	3.00	-	3.00	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.68	(3.35)	(0.01)	(4.47)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.68	(3.35)	(0.01)	(4.47)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.68	(3.35)	(0.01)	(4.47)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	0.68	(3.35)	(0.01)	(4.47)
6	Equity Share Capital	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic :	(0.01)	(3.35)	(0.00)	(4.47)
	2. Diluted:	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.00)	(4.47)

Notes:

1) These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.

2) The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on 09th February 2024.

3) As required by para 32 of IND AS 101, there is no change in the figures reported under the previous GAAP and IND-AS.

4) The Company has single reportable business segment. Hence, no separate information for segment wise disclosure is given in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - "Operating Segments".

5) The Statutory auditor of company

